
Wyrd Sisters  
By Terry Pratchett  
Adapted by Stephen Briggs 

AUDITION REQUIREMENTS 
 

ALL ENQUIRIES  
Email info@artstheatre.com.au 
PHONE (07) 3369 2344 
 

Imagine Shakespeare's Macbeth, then infuse it with Terry Pratchett's unique brand 
of wit and a healthy dose of chaos – that's what you get when "the knob comes off." 
All the classic ingredients are here: a villainous duke and duchess, the chilling ghost 
of a murdered king, hapless soldiers, flamboyant strolling players, and a realm in dire 
straits. But the true heroes, the ones who stand between the kingdom and 
destruction, are a coven of witches unlike any other: the formidable and self-assured 
Granny Weatherwax, the earthy and unrefined Nanny Ogg, and the sweet, bunny-
loving, occult-jewelry-wearing Magrat Garlick. 
 
CREATIVE TEAM 
 
Director: Sally Daly 
 
AUDITION DETAILS 
 
Auditions will be held on Sunday August 24 in one-hour long slots from 1PM to 6PM. 
There are opportunities for people of all genders, abilities, backgrounds and 
ethnicities.  
Each audition will be in a Workshop format in groups with up to 10 people per slot.  
 
AUDITION REQUIREMENTS – ALL AGES 
  
Auditions open to all actors 15+. 
As part of the workshop audition, there will be a chance to read from extracts of the 
script. These will be available on the day. 
Please prepare 90 second monologue from any Pratchett novel or play.  
A familiarity with the Terry Pratchett style and humour would be an advantage. 
 
REHEARSAL AND PERFORMANCE SEASON 
 

Rehearsals are held at the Lavalla Centre in Paddington. 
 
Rehearsals are on Monday and Wednesday nights from 7:00pm-9:30pm and Sunday 
from 1pm to 6PM.  
 

The show will be performed at Stage House Theatre in Stafford. 
 
The technical rehearsals for this production will take place from Monday November 10 
until Wednesday November 12 at Stage House Theatre. 
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The production season will run from Thursday November 12 to Saturday November 
22. Bump out is on Sunday November 23 – all cast are expected to be available to 
help. 
 
See the rehearsal schedule below. 
 
 
 
CHARACTERS 
 

Granny Weatherwax 

Nanny Ogg 

Magrat Garlick 

The Duke 

The Duchess 

Fool 

King Verence 

Tomjon 

Vitoller 

Hwel 

Sergeant 

Robber 

Chamberlain 

Demon 

Mrs. Vitoller 

Gumridge 

Players 

Guards 

Peasants 

Bedlin 

 
**Actors may be asked to play multiple parts** 
 



Wyrd Sisters  
By Terry Pratchett  
Adapted by Stephen Briggs 

AUDITION REQUIREMENTS 
 

ALL ENQUIRIES  
Email info@artstheatre.com.au 
PHONE (07) 3369 2344 
 

 
Production Schedule: 
 

Production Schedule 
Week Day Date Time Activity Place - Room 

1 
Sunday 24/08/2025 12pm to 6pm Auditions Lavalla - Room 8 
Monday 25/08/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Call Backs Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 27/08/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Table Read Lavalla - Hall 

2 
Sunday 31/08/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 1 Lavalla - Room 8 
Monday 1/09/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 2 Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 3/09/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 3 Lavalla - Hall 

3 
Sunday 7/09/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 4 Lavalla - Hall 
Monday 8/09/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 5 Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 10/09/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 6 Lavalla - Hall 

4 
Sunday 14/09/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 7 Lavalla - Hall 
Monday 15/09/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 8 Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 17/09/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 9 Lavalla - Hall 

5 
Sunday 21/09/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 10 Lavalla - Hall 
Monday 22/09/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 11 Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 24/09/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 12 Lavalla - Hall 

6 
Sunday 28/09/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 13 Lavalla - Hall 
Monday 29/09/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 14 Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 1/10/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 15 Lavalla - Hall 

7 
Sunday 5/10/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 16 Lavalla - Hall 
Monday 6/10/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 17 Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 8/10/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 18 Lavalla - Hall 

8 
Sunday 12/10/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 19 Lavalla - Hall 
Monday 13/10/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 20 Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 15/10/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 21 Lavalla - Hall 

9 
Sunday 19/10/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 22 Lavalla - Hall 
Monday 20/10/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 23 Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 22/10/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 24 Lavalla - Hall 

10 
Sunday 26/10/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 25 Lavalla - Hall 
Monday 27/10/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 26 Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 29/10/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 27 Lavalla - Hall 

11 
Sunday 2/11/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 28 Lavalla - Hall 
Monday 3/11/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 29 Lavalla - Hall 
Wednesday 5/11/2025 7pm to 9:30pm Reheasal 30 Lavalla - Hall 

12 Sunday 9/11/2025 12pm to 6pm Reheasal 31 Lavalla - Hall 
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Monday 10/11/2025 
*All Day, rehearsal 
from 6-10:30pm Bump In/ Tech Stage House 

Tuesday 11/11/2025 6-10:30pm Tech Stage House 
Wednesday 12/11/2025 6-10:30pm Tech Stage House 
Thursday 13/11/2025 6-11pm Opening Stage House 
Friday 14/11/2025 6-11pm Show 2 Stage House 
Saturday 15/11/2025   No Show   

13 

Sunday 16/11/2025 11*-7pm 
Show 3 

(Matinee) Stage House 
Monday 17/11/2025   No Show   
Tuesday 18/11/2025   No Show   
Wednesday 19/11/2025 6-10:30pm Show 4 Stage House 
Thursday 20/11/2025 6-10:30pm Show 5 Stage House 
Friday 21/11/2025 6-10:30pm Show 6 Stage House 
Saturday 22/11/2025 6-10:30pm Show 7 Stage House 
Sunday 23/11/2025 6-10:30pm Bump Out Stage House 

 


